
PeeWee HORSE TIME PAID

*NO ENTRIES*

OPEN HORSE TIME PAID

*NO ENTRIES*

3500 Novice Class HORSE TIME PAID

RIDER

*NO ENTRIES*

1000 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Natalia Frolov RCA Pretty Late Frost ROLL TO PM 15.894 $48.00

Alissa Foreman Ima Daddy's Girl Uno "Mary" ROLL TO PM & 5D AM 16.343

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Taya Howell Farrah ROLL TO PM 16.693 $48.00

Hannah Block Maverick ROLL TO PM NT

5D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1D

Tonya Bender Ishta ROLL TO PM 14.958 $110.00

Marty Fox Mercedes ROLL TO PM 15.265 $73.00

2D

Jaymie Leach CSE Prada AM ONLY 15.493 $93.00

Kayla Vincent Poppy ROLL TO PM 15.607 $62.00

Joy Mathews Sadie ROLL TO PM 15.735

3D

Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard ROLL TO PM 15.998 $84.00

Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge AM ONLY 16.116 $56.00

Alissa Foreman Ima Daddy's Girl Uno "Mary" ROLL FROM 1000 AM 5D only16.343

4D

April Courtney Tivio Lucky Lena AM ONLY 16.476 $76.00

Heather Duff Razzel ROLL TO PM 16.736 $51.00

Ruth Broadhurst Ticket ROLL TO PM 16.905

5D

Hollee Kaseberg Annie ROLL TO PM 17.045 $59.00

Alissa Foreman Fablonde "Blondie" AM  ONLY 17.787 $45.00

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell ROLL TO PM NT

Taylor Vincent Razzle ROLL TO PM NT

Laura Davis Lenas DBL Powerhouse AM ONLY NT

Natalia Frolov RCA Pretty Late Frost ROLL TO PM NT

Taya Howell Farrah ROLL TO PM NT

Claire Bender Indy ROLL TO PM NT

Tonya Bender Dreamy ROLL TO PM NT

April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets ROLL TO PM NT

Amelia Harris Blazin Dat Cash AM ONLY NT

OBRA AM RACE 5/7/23



OPEN HORSE TIME PAID

*NO ENTRIES*

3500 Novice Class HORSE TIME PAID

*NO ENTRIES*

1000 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Natalia Frolov RCA Pretty Late Frost 15.894 $48.00

Alissa Foreman Ima Daddy's Girl Uno "Mary" 16.343

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Taya Howell Farrah 16.693 $48.00

Hannah Block Maverick NT

5D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1D

Tonya Bender Ishta 14.958 $125.00

Marty Fox Mercedes 15.265

2D

Kayla Vincent Poppy 15.607 $106.00

Joy Mathews Sadie 15.735

3D

Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard 15.998 $96.00

4D

Heather Duff Razzel 16.736 $86.00

Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 16.905

5D

Hollee Kaseberg Annie 17.045 $67.00

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell NT

Taylor Vincent Razzle NT

Natalia Frolov RCA Pretty Late Frost NT

Tonya Bender Dreamy NT

April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets NT

Claire Bender Indy NT

Taya Howell Farrah NT

OBRA Race PM 5/7/23


